
The below is a list of some of our starting prices. Each wedding we
create is tailored to your unique vision. Final pricing will be determined by
flower varieties selected, season and design style. Please give us a call or

send us an email to receive a custom proposal!

2014 Darby Road, 
Havertown, PA 19083

littleflowercreativefloraldesigns.com
email@emailaddress.com | 484-453-8066

WEDDING FLOWER PRICING

Bridal Bouquet, Petite
Bridal Bouquet, Lush
Bridesmaid Bouquets
Boutonnières
Corsages
Flower Crowns

$175
$250

$90
$15
$45
$65

WEDDING PARTY

Arches & Chuppahs
Altar Arrangements
Pew ends

$500
$150

$45

CEREMONY

In addition to the items selected, delivery, set up, and breakdown fees as well as
sales tax will be added to every order. Delivery fees are determined by your event

venue and timeline. 
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Low Centerpieces,
classic
Low Centerpiece, 
Lush
Bud Vases
Greenery Garland
Candle Centerpieces
Tall Centerpieces,
classic
Tall Centerpieces, Lush

$150



$200



$25 ea
$18/ft

$75
$250



$350
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