

WEDDING FLOWER PRICING

The below is a list of some of our starting prices. Each wedding we create is tailored to your unique vision. Final pricing will be determined by flower varieties selected, season and design style. Please give us a call or send us an email to receive a custom proposal!

WEDDING PARTY	starting price	RECEPTION	starting price
Bridal Bouquet, Petite	\$175	Low Centerpieces,	\$150
Bridal Bouquet, Lush	\$250	classic	
Bridesmaid Bouquets	\$90	Low Centerpiece,	\$200
Boutonnières	\$15	Lush	
Corsages	\$45	Bud Vases	\$25 ea
Flower Crowns	\$65	Greenery Garland	\$18/ft
	starting	Candle Centerpieces	\$75
CEREMONY	price	Tall Centerpieces,	\$250
Arches & Chuppahs	\$500	classic	
Altar Arrangements	\$150	Tall Centerpieces, Lush	า \$350
Pew ends	\$45		

In addition to the items selected, delivery, set up, and breakdown fees as well as sales tax will be added to every order. Delivery fees are determined by your event venue and timeline.

2014 Darby Road, Havertown, PA 19083 littleflowercreativefloraldesigns.com email@emailaddress.com | 484-453-8066